	600 Main Street Kicimath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Ev	elyn Biehn C	June A.D., 1989 A.M. and duly recorded rtgages. Page <u>11340</u> ounty Clerk	
	ATE 89842	Fee,		Deputy.	
	DE		. RECONVEYA	NCE	₹'S USE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Succes				
	Dated : April 22, 1				
	Fee Number : 71230		Recorded : July Book : M79		
00	County Of : Klamath		BOUK : M/9	Page : 17654	
-	State Of : Oregon				
H	Trustor : Jeannette S	Coon			
55	Trustee : ASPEN TITLE				
Hap	Beneficiary : Wells Fargo				
68.	having received from the Beneficiary u tions secured by the Trust Deed have parties entitled thereto all right, title and of Trust.	nder said Trus: D been fully satisfie d interest which w	eed, a writlen request d, does hereby grant, as heretofore acquire	to reconvey, reciting that the bargain, sell and reconvey, d by said Trustee(s) under se	e obliga- unto t he aid Deed
	Date : June 26, 198	9			
	Date : June 26, 198	9	ASPEN TITLE & I	ESCROW, INC.	
	Date : June 26, 198	9	ASPEN TITLE & H	ESCROW, INC.	
	• June 26, 198	9	BASDEN TITLE & H	ESCROW, INC.	€-
	State Of Oregon	9 } ss	BASDEN TITLE & H	ESCROW, INC.	€-
	State Of Oregon		BASPEN TITLE & H	ESCROW, INC.	→
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 26</u> , 19 <u>39</u> .	} 55	B <u>luolue</u>	Adlen	→-
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 26</u> , 1939. Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assis and that said instrument was signed on	An Stant Secretary o	drew A Patterson	CHallen , wh	 being oration and he
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 26</u> , 19 <u>39</u> . Personally appeared	An Stant Secretary o	drew A Patterson	CHallen , wh	b being oration and he
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 26</u> , 1939 Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assis and that said instrument was signed on acknowledgecl said instrument to be its AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	An Stant Secretary o behalf of said c voluntary act an	drew A Patterson f Aspen Title & orporation by authorit d deed.	CHallen , wh	b being oration and he
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 26</u> , 1939. Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assis and that said instrument was signed on acknowledgecl said instrument to be its	An Stant Secretary of behalf of said c voluntary act an	drew A Patterson	Escrow, Inc. a Corp y of its Board of Directors.	o being oration and the